LLA01
Lytespan Alcyon LED Small Cylinder
Page 1 of 2
Catalog number:
Notes: Type:
 7 7/16 in
 [189 mm]
 7 in

8
2
Ordering information example: LLA0130WH
Catalog number CCT Finish Description Mounting
LLA01  Alcyon LED
Small Cylinder
27 2700K
30 3000K
WH White
AL Aluminum
BK Black
Dimmable For use with Lytespan Radius, Basic and Advent Track. Not
compatible with extension wands or slope ceiling adapters.
For monopoint applications refer to spec sheets 6173.
Features
1. Track attachment fitting: for mechanical/electrical connection.
2. Brass contact: extends for connection to second circuit (advent track only).
3. Horizontal pivot: wireless stem profile with 365° horizontal rotation.
4. Vertical pivot: 0-90° vertical adjustment with aiming indicator.
5. Integrated housing heat sink: die-cast aluminum maintains LED junction
temperature for minimum 50,000 hr lifetime at 70% lumen maintenance
6. Driver housing: molded polycarbonate
7. Safety locking lever: locks driver housing to track
8. Interchangeable optics: sold separately. Refer to spec sheet LA01R series.
9. Led board: metal core board. 6 tightly packed high brightness white led’s.
Accessories*
Accessory holder
LLA01AHWH Accessory Holder White
LLA01AHBK Accessory Holder Black
Snoot
LLA01SNWH Snoot 2.42" dia. white
LLA01SNBK Snoot 2.42" dia. black
Louver
AL25HC 2.5" Diam Hex Cell Louver
Diffusion/Color filters
AF25, ADF25 Series
* When using two accessories must use holder.
Reflector options (sold separately)
Ordered separately. Field changeable.
LLA01  Alcyon LED
Small Cylinder
RS
RNF
RF
RSSOL
RNFSOL
RFSOL
Spot reflector
Narrow flood reflector
Flood reflector
Spot reflector w/Solite
Narrow flood reflector w/Solite
Flood reflector w/Soliteexample: LLA01RS
Electrical
Electronic power supply input voltage: 120V, 50/60 Hz
Input power: 16W Efficacy: Approximately 46 lm/w
High power factor >0.9 ELV dimming available